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Location Quantity Brand Specific Items Manufacturer Model Short Description
Boardroom 203 8 AtlasIED FAP62T 6'' Coaxial Speaker System With 70.7/100V-32W Transformer And 8Ohm Byass
Boardroom 203 1 Aver COMCAM570 4K Dual Lens Audio Tracking Camera for Medium and Large Rooms
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific Barco Commercial R9861611USB1 ClickShare C-10 Gen2 - US version with 1 Button

Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific Biamp Systems TESIRAFORT DAN VT
Fixed I/O DSP With 12 Analog Inputs, 8 Analog Outputs, 8 Channels Configurable USB Audio, 32 x 32 Channels Of Dante, AEC Technology (all 12 Inputs), 2 Channel VoIP, 
And Standard FXO Telephone Interface

Boardroom 203 1 CHIEF RPMAUW UNIVERSAL RPMA
Boardroom 203 1 CHIEF CMA640W SHIELD RING, WHITE
Boardroom 203 1 CHIEF CMA345 FLEX JOINT, 1-1/2'' NPT
Boardroom 203 1 CHIEF CMS018W FIXED PIPE 18'' WHITE
Boardroom 203 1 DA-LITE 39110V 133'' Diagonal Da-Snap Series Fixed Frame, High Definition Tv 16:9 Format, HD Progressive 1.1 Surface with Pro-Trim Option
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1564-02 TLP Pro 725C  - 7'' Cable Cubby TouchLink Pro Touchpanel
Boardroom 203 2 Brand Specific EXTRON 70-090-11 Blank Plate - Single  - Single Space AAP - Black: Blank Plate
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1238-96A Eight Input HDCP-Compliant Scaling Presentation Switcher with DTP Extension - 100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN, LL UI Upgrade
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1797-01 Three Input 4K/60 Collaboration and Presentation Switcher
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1891-01 AC+USB 300 Series Power Module for Cable Cubby Series and Select TouchLink Enclosure, 2US AC, 1USBC, 1 USBA, 12A Brker, Integ PS, 2 Outlet

Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 70-1238-72 AAP SuperPlate Series, AV Connectivity Module for HDMI, DisplayPort, VGA, Stereo Audio, Network, and USB, HDMI, USB 3 Type-A, USB-C, Network  Black
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1938-02 Pro USB PowerPlate 300 Series Two Outlet USB Chargers, One US AC, Double-space, Black
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1927-02 Cable Access Enclosure for AV Connectivity and AC Power, One US AC Outlet, 12 A Breaker, 2 Outlets Under
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1927-02 Cable Access Enclosure for AV Connectivity and AC Power, One US AC Outlet, 12 A Breaker, 2 Outlets Under
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 70-617-12 One HDMI Female to Female on 10'' Pigtail  - Single Space MAAP - Black: One HDMI Female to Female on 10'' Pigtail
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1937-02 Pro USB PowerPlate 200 Series Two Outlet USB Charger, One US AC, Double-space, Black
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 70-1043-01 Cable Cubby 202 AAP Bracket  - Holds Two AAPs
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1937-02 Pro USB PowerPlate 200 Series Two Outlet USB Charger, One US AC, Double-space, Black
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 70-1043-01 Cable Cubby 202 AAP Bracket  - Holds Two AAPs
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1626-52 Four Input 4K/60 HDMI Switcher with Integrated DTP2 Transmitter
Boardroom 203 1 Kramer EXT3-C-XR-T 4K60 4:4:4 USBC Transmitter with USB, Ethernet, RS232, & IR over ExtendedReach HDBaseT 3.0
Boardroom 203 1 Kramer EXT3-POE-XR-R 4K60 4:4:4 Receiver with Bidirectional PoE, USB, Ethernet, RS232, & IR over ExtendedReach HDBaseT 3.0
Boardroom 203 1 MIDDLE ATLANTIC UTR1 1space Universal Half-Rack T
Boardroom 203 1 MIDDLE ATLANTIC SRSR-4-13 4 Slide SRSR, 13 space
Boardroom 203 1 MIDDLE ATLANTIC UNI-1-C UNIVERSAL CONNECTOR PANEL
Boardroom 203 1 MIDDLE ATLANTIC SRSR-4-13 4 Slide SRSR, 13 space
Boardroom 203 1 Netgear GSM4230P-100NAS 24x1G PoE+ 300W 2x1G and 4xSFP Managed Switch (Americas)
Boardroom 203 1 Neutrik NC3MPP 3 Pole Male Receptacle
Boardroom 203 1 Neutrik NF2D-B-2 Phono socket in black chrome d-shape housing, red isolation washers, solder version.
Boardroom 203 1 Neutrik NF2D-B-9 Phono socket in black chrome d-shape housing, white isolation washers, solder version.
Boardroom 203 1 Neutrik NE8FDY-C6-B Neutrik, NE8FDYC6B EtherCON D-shape CAT6 Panel Connector with Nickel Housing
Boardroom 203 1 Nuetrik NC3FPP Neutrik XLR Fem. Panel Mount
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific QSC CX204V 4-channel CX amplifiers, 220W/70V
Boardroom 203 6 Brand Specific Sennheiser '509356 EW-DX EM 2 Dante (Q1-9) 470.2 - 550 MHz Rack Receiver

Boardroom 203 12 Brand Specific Sennheiser '700191
Wireless table stand transmitter with 5-pin XLR connector. Compatible with MEG 14-40-L-II B gooseneck microphone. Includes EW-DX table stand transmitter, (1) BA 40 
rechargeable battery, quick guide and safety instructions.

Boardroom 203 12 Brand Specific Sennheiser '506398 Gooseneck microphone
Boardroom 203 6 Brand Specific Sennheiser '506805 Wireless charging base for SL Tablestand
Boardroom 203 1 Brand Specific Sony Professional VPLPHZ61 6400 Lm WUXGA Laser Light Source Projector
Classroom 130 and 131 2 AVFI RK5106 Laminate wood 12U Mobile Rack Width: 21.875'' Depth: 30'' Height: 30''

Classroom 130 and 131 2 Brand Specific Biamp Systems TESIRAFORTE AVB CI Fixed I/O DSP with 12 analog inputs, 8 analog outputs, 8 channels configurable USB audio, 128 x 128 channels of AVB, and AEC technology (all 12 inputs)
Classroom 130 and 131 1 Brand Specific Biamp Systems VOLTERA A 300.2 Two-channel, 300-watt analog amplifier
Classroom 130 and 131 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1515-93A DTP CrossPoint 84 4K (8 x 4 Seamless 4K Scaling Presentation Matrix Switcher) - 100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN, LL UI Upgrade
Classroom 130 and 131 4 MIDDLE ATLANTIC D2 2SP ANODIZED DRAWER
Classroom 130 and 131 1 Netgear GSM4230P-100NAS 24x1G PoE+ 300W 2x1G and 4xSFP Managed Switch (Americas)
Classroom 130 and 131 2 Brand Specific Sennheiser '509356 EW-DX EM 2 Dante (Q1-9) 470.2 - 550 MHz Rack Receiver
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Classroom 130 and 131 4 Brand Specific Sennheiser '509412 Evolution Wireless Digital Handheld Transmitter, Q1-9: 470.2 - 550 MHz
Classroom 130 and 131 4 Brand Specific Sennheiser '502575 Dynamic microphone capsule for SKM2000 handheld wireless systems
Classroom 130 and 131 4 Brand Specific Sennheiser '508860 Rechargeable battery pack
Classroom 130 and 131 1 Brand Specific Sennheiser '508879 Active Antenna Splitter Evolution Wireless Digital Systems
Classroom 130 and 131 2 Brand Specific Sennheiser '700333 CHG 70N-C + PSU KIT Network enabled charging set, including CHG 70N 2-bay charger and EW-D power supply
Classroom 130 and 131 2 Brand Specific Sennheiser '508865 Active Directional Antenna for use with Evolution Wireless Digital Microphone Systems
Classroom 130 and 131\130 6 AtlasIED FAP62T 6'' Coaxial Speaker System With 70.7/100V-32W Transformer And 8Ohm Byass
Classroom 130 and 131\130 2 Aver COM520PR3 Enterprise Grade Conferencing Camera for Mid-to-Large Rooms
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Aver COMVCMNT6 CAM520 PRO Wall Mount
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific Barco Commercial R9861611USB1 ClickShare C-10 Gen2 - US version with 1 Button
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific Biamp Systems TESIRA EX-UBT Expander Supports Up To 8 Channels Of Configurable USB Audio
Classroom 130 and 131\130 2 Brand Specific Biamp Systems TB-1 Ceiling Tile Bridge For Tesira TCM Plenum Boxes And Devio DCM-1 Plenum Box
Classroom 130 and 131\130 2 Brand Specific Biamp Systems PARLE TCM-1 WHITE AVB Beamtracking Ceiling Microphone, White Pendant
Classroom 130 and 131\130 2 Brand Specific Biamp Systems PARLE TCM-1EX WHITE Expansion AVB Beamtracking Ceiling Microphone, White Pendant
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 C2G CG28104 5M USB 2.0 A/B CABLE - BLACK
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 CHIEF RPMAUW UNIVERSAL RPMA
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 CHIEF CMA640W SHIELD RING, WHITE
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 CHIEF CMS006W FIXED PIPE 6'' WHITE
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 CHIEF CMA440 CEILING PLATE, 8'' X 24
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 DA-LITE 21798LS ADVANTAGE TNSD 133D HD1.1
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1566-03 TLP Pro 1025M  - 10'' Wall Mount TouchLink Pro Touchpanel - White
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 70-212-01 MBU 123
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1421-53 DTP T HWP 4K 331 D  - Long Distance DTP Transmitter for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 330 feet (100 m)
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1797-01 Three Input 4K/60 Collaboration and Presentation Switcher
Classroom 130 and 131\130 2 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1331-12 DTP HDMI 4K 330 Tx  - Long Distance HDMI Twisted Pair Transmitter - 330 feet (100 m)
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1607-01 DA2 HD 4K PLUS  - Two Output 4K/60 HDMI Distribution Amplifier
Classroom 130 and 131\130 2 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1331-13 DTP HDMI 4K 330 Rx  - Long Distance HDMI Twisted Pair Receiver - 330 feet (100 m)
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1488-01 MediaPort 200  - HDMI and Audio to USB Scaling Bridge
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Neutrik 203FM Dual wallplate with one each nc3fd-l-1 and nc3md-l-1 receptacles
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Brand Specific Sony Professional VPLPHZ61 6400 Lm WUXGA Laser Light Source Projector
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control RCM-UNI RCM Mounting Brackets
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control TechnologiesRC5-CE RemoteCam5 series digital PTZ camera extension kit - Camera Interface Module
Classroom 130 and 131\130 2 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RC5-APA-K Camera extension kit Inclusive of Base Kit + Camera Mount
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)PPC-003-0.3 DC Power Camera Cable
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)WPS-12 Power Supply
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RC5-HE RemoteCam5 series digital PTZ camera extension kit - camera head end module
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RCC-C001-0.3M Video : Universal : HDMI to HDMI - 0.3 Meter
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RCC-C002-0.3M Universal RJ45 to RJ45 IP Control Cable - 0.3 Meter
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RCC-H001-1.0M Video : Universal : HDMI to HDMI Video Cable - 1 Meter
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RCC-H016-1.0M Universal : RJ45 to RJ45 IP Control Cable - 1 Meter
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Vaddio 999-1005-032 USB 3.0 EXTENDER SYSTEM N/A
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Vaddio USB3 Local Extender Client Side
Classroom 130 and 131\130 1 Vaddio USB3 Remote Extender Client Side
Classroom 130 and 131\131 6 AtlasIED FAP62T 6'' Coaxial Speaker System With 70.7/100V-32W Transformer And 8Ohm Byass
Classroom 130 and 131\131 2 Aver COM520PR3 Enterprise Grade Conferencing Camera for Mid-to-Large Rooms
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Aver COMVCMNT6 CAM520 PRO Wall Mount
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific Barco Commercial R9861611USB1 ClickShare C-10 Gen2 - US version with 1 Button
Classroom 130 and 131\131 2 Brand Specific Biamp Systems TB-1 Ceiling Tile Bridge For Tesira TCM Plenum Boxes And Devio DCM-1 Plenum Box
Classroom 130 and 131\131 2 Brand Specific Biamp Systems PARLE TCM-1 WHITE AVB Beamtracking Ceiling Microphone, White Pendant
Classroom 130 and 131\131 2 Brand Specific Biamp Systems PARLE TCM-1EX WHITE Expansion AVB Beamtracking Ceiling Microphone, White Pendant
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific Biamp Systems TESIRA EX-UBT Expander Supports Up To 8 Channels Of Configurable USB Audio
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 C2G CG28104 5M USB 2.0 A/B CABLE - BLACK
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 CHIEF RPMAUW UNIVERSAL RPMA
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Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 CHIEF CMA640W SHIELD RING, WHITE
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 CHIEF CMS006W FIXED PIPE 6'' WHITE
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 CHIEF CMA440 CEILING PLATE, 8'' X 24
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 DA-LITE 21798LS ADVANTAGE TNSD 133D HD1.1
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1566-03 TLP Pro 1025M  - 10'' Wall Mount TouchLink Pro Touchpanel - White
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 70-212-01 MBU 123
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1421-53 DTP T HWP 4K 331 D  - Long Distance DTP Transmitter for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 330 feet (100 m)
Classroom 130 and 131\131 2 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1331-12 DTP HDMI 4K 330 Tx  - Long Distance HDMI Twisted Pair Transmitter - 330 feet (100 m)
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1797-01 Three Input 4K/60 Collaboration and Presentation Switcher
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1607-01 DA2 HD 4K PLUS  - Two Output 4K/60 HDMI Distribution Amplifier
Classroom 130 and 131\131 2 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1331-13 DTP HDMI 4K 330 Rx  - Long Distance HDMI Twisted Pair Receiver - 330 feet (100 m)
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific EXTRON 60-1488-01 MediaPort 200  - HDMI and Audio to USB Scaling Bridge
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Neutrik 203FM Dual wallplate with one each nc3fd-l-1 and nc3md-l-1 receptacles
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 SCT RC-RK2 Rack shelf for RemoteCam2, RemoteCam2-Director, RemoteCam3, RemoteCam3X or distribution amplifier module
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Brand Specific Sony Professional VPLPHZ61 6400 Lm WUXGA Laser Light Source Projector
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control RCM-UNI RCM Mounting Brackets
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control TechnologiesRC5-CE RemoteCam5 series digital PTZ camera extension kit - Camera Interface Module
Classroom 130 and 131\131 2 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RC5-APA-KS Sound Control Technologies, Project Pack: Inclusive of Base Kit + Camera Mount + Rack Shelf
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)PPC-003-0.3 DC Power Camera Cable
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)WPS-12 Power Supply
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RC5-HE RemoteCam5 series digital PTZ camera extension kit - camera head end module
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RCC-C001-0.3M Video : Universal : HDMI to HDMI - 0.3 Meter
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RCC-C002-0.3M Universal RJ45 to RJ45 IP Control Cable - 0.3 Meter
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RCC-H001-1.0M Video : Universal : HDMI to HDMI Video Cable - 1 Meter
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Sound Control Technologies (SCT)RCC-H016-1.0M Universal : RJ45 to RJ45 IP Control Cable - 1 Meter
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Vaddio 999-1005-032 USB 3.0 EXTENDER SYSTEM N/A
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Vaddio USB3 Local Extender Client Side
Classroom 130 and 131\131 1 Vaddio USB3 Remote Extender Client Side
Listening Assistance 1 Gator Cases GRB-4U 4U Rack Bag with Nylon-covered 9mm Plywood Rack Frame and Exterior Accessory Pocket
Listening Assistance 1 Brand Specific Listen Technologies LP-4VP-072-01 Assistive Listening DSP Value Package (72 MHZ)
Listening Assistance 1 Brand Specific Listen Technologies LA-438 Advanced Neck Loop (Adult)
Listening Assistance 1 MIDDLE ATLANTIC D2 2SP ANODIZED DRAWER
Listening Assistance 1 MIDDLE ATLANTIC EB1 1Space Flanged Econo Blank

Page 3 of 3


